
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:35:41 AM Page 1 of 7

MORNING ROUTES:

Drew-Freeman Middle

BUS 538
07:14 AM Old Silver Hill Rd & Parkland Ct

07:18 AM Kentucky Ave & Parkland Dr

BUS 538
06:50 AM Foster St & Mason St

06:53 AM District Heights Pkwy & Marbury Ct

06:56 AM Alpine St & Atwood St @Rental Office

BUS 539
06:50 AM Swann Rd & Swann Hill Condos

06:53 AM Dianna Dr & Swann Rd

06:57 AM Belgreen St & Windham Creek Apts Driveway & Wood Creek Dr

07:00 AM Swann Rd & Randall Ct

07:03 AM Navy Day Dr & Navy Day Pl

07:10 AM Swann Rd & Sycamore Ln

BUS 540
06:47 AM Southern Ave @ Entrance Penn Southern Apts

06:51 AM 1909 Arcadia Ave-GODS LITTLE PEOPLE DAYCARE(KIDZ-R-US)

06:56 AM Suitland Rd @ Capital Crossing Rental Office

06:57 AM Suitland Rd @ Entrance to Ashton Heights Apts

BUS 541
07:01 AM Rochell Ave @ Walker Mill Apt

07:03 AM Atwood St & Rochell Ave

07:05 AM County Rd & Sunvalley Ter

BUS 542
06:47 AM Elmendorf Dr & Offut Dr

06:50 AM John St & Peggyanne Ct

06:53 AM Ridgecrest Dr & Skyline Ter

07:01 AM GEORGE ST AND JOHN ST

BUS 543
06:29 AM Marianne Dr & Suitland Rd

06:33 AM Allies Rd & Randolph Rd

06:40 AM Forest Grove Dr & Woodland Rd

06:43 AM SUITLAND RD AND SKYLINE DR

06:50 AM Parkland Dr & Surrey Service Dr

06:56 AM Donnell Dr @ Entrance Penn Mar Apt

06:58 AM Donnell Dr & Donnell Pl

07:04 AM Hil Mar Dr & N Hil Mar Cir



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:35:41 AM Page 2 of 7

BUS 544
06:37 AM 2802 Ritchie Rd

06:41 AM MAYGREEN AVE AND MARLBORO PIKE

06:48 AM PINEVALE AVE AND CROSS ST

07:05 AM Covington St & Pearl Dr

07:07 AM Parkway Terrace Dr & Silver Hill Rd

BUS 545
06:56 AM HICKORY HILL APTS ENTRANCE & HICKORY HILL APTS DRIVEWAY

07:03 AM Hoppin Ln & Meadowview Dr

BUS 546
06:36 AM Cedar Post Dr & Regency Pkwy & Rose Crest Ln

06:40 AM Sydney Ave & Hansford St

06:44 AM Merritt St & Viceroy Ave

06:48 AM 2821 Walters Ln

06:50 AM 2904 Walters Ln

06:52 AM 3007 Walters Ln

06:54 AM 3105 Walters Ln

06:56 AM Walters Ln & Xavier Ln

06:59 AM HOLLY BERRY CT AND FOREST RUN DR

BUS 553
06:58 AM Regency Pkwy @ Entrance Imperial Gardens Dr

07:01 AM 5601 Regency Park Ct

07:03 AM Suitland Rd @ Parkway Square Townhomes @ Mailbox

BUS 557
06:57 AM Breton Dr & DistrictHeights Pkwy @ Clock

07:01 AM Driver Pl & Gateway Blvd

07:03 AM Marlboro Pike & Kipling Pkwy

BUS 558
06:54 AM Lee Jay Dr & Lee Jay Dr @ Circle

06:55 AM Brooks Dr & Ridley St

06:59 AM Pacific Ave & Ridley St

07:01 AM Glacier Ave & Nova Ave

07:04 AM Coral Gardens Ct & Marlboro Pike

07:06 AM Marlboro Pike @ Crest Apts

BUS 559
07:01 AM Marion St & Millvale Ave

07:04 AM LORRING DR @ POOL

BUS 559
07:16 AM Wintergreen Ave & Mason St

07:19 AM WHITNEY AVE AND LORRING DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:35:41 AM Page 3 of 7

BUS 560
06:57 AM Fairhill Dr & Green Valley Dr

07:04 AM Suitland Rd  @Whitehall Square @ Pool

BUS 561
06:54 AM Park Blvd & Wilkinson Dr

06:55 AM St Barnabas Rd @ Marlow Tower Condos @ Bus Stop

06:58 AM Branch Ave & Coach Ln

07:01 AM Applegate Ln @ The Club house/Playground

07:04 AM Bedford Pl & Bedford Way

BUS 562
06:47 AM Belwood St & Scott Key Dr

06:49 AM Nassau St & Springholly Dr

06:52 AM Marlboro Pike & Tanow Pl

06:53 AM Brooks Dr @ Fox Club Apt

06:56 AM Brooks Dr @ Oakcrest Towers Entrance 2021-2041

06:58 AM Marlboro Pike @ Entrance Holly Spring Apts

07:02 AM Penn Crossing Dr & Evian Ct

07:05 AM 5821 Marlboro Pike

BUS 563
06:54 AM Alton St & Nova Ave

06:59 AM Arcadia Ave & Clark St

07:02 AM Arcadia Ave & Rail St

BUS V41
06:18 AM 506 Quarry Ave

06:32 AM CONSIDERATION LA AND PRIME LA

06:46 AM 55 Hampton Park Blvd @LaQuinta Inn

06:59 AM 1430 Karen Blvd

BUS V44
06:47 AM 1108 Columbus Cir

06:53 AM 7201 OLD ALEXANDRIA FERRY RD

06:56 AM 7851 Malcolm Rd

07:05 AM Maxwell Dr & Morris Ave

07:09 AM 4416 Morgan Rd

07:16 AM 3900 Regency Pkwy

07:18 AM 3822 Regency Pkwy

07:27 AM 3230 SYCAMORE LN

BUS V46
06:46 AM 6829 Red Maple Ct

06:55 AM 622 Nova Ave

06:59 AM 1323 Coral Gardens Ct

07:03 AM 1709 Shamrock Ave



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:35:41 AM Page 4 of 7

07:07 AM 2313 BROOKS DR

BUS X12
06:27 AM 15109 N BERWICK LN

06:41 AM 5909 Robert Crain Hwy SW

06:49 AM 14126 Spring Branch Dr

07:00 AM 5104 TROTTERS GLEN DR

07:13 AM 3167 CHESTER GROVE RD

BUS X13
05:14 AM 4113 YEARLING CT

05:17 AM 10716 FLYING CHANGE CT

05:28 AM 4406 Dilworth Pl

05:37 AM 13906 Bishops Bequest Rd

05:54 AM 1900 ROSE PL

06:04 AM 13621 Water Fowl Way

06:09 AM 1515 KEMPA CT

06:12 AM 1300 Dixie Bowie Way

06:20 AM 12811 SHOLTON ST

06:32 AM 111 SWISS GAP RD

06:40 AM 10511 BROADLEAF DR

06:51 AM Brown Station Rd & Coronella Ct

07:04 AM 3155 Chester Grove Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:35:42 AM Page 5 of 7

Drew-Freeman Middle

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

BUS 537
02:31 PM Alpine St & Atwood St @Rental Office

02:37 PM District Heights Pkwy & Marbury Ct

02:41 PM Foster St & Mason St

BUS 538
02:26 PM Kentucky Ave & Parkland Dr

02:30 PM Old Silver Hill Rd & Parkland Ct

BUS 539
02:29 PM Navy Day Dr & Navy Day Pl

02:30 PM Swann Rd & Sycamore Ln

02:33 PM Swann Rd & Randall Ct

02:38 PM Belgreen St & Windham Creek Apts Driveway & Wood Creek Dr

02:42 PM Dianna Dr & Swann Rd

02:43 PM Swann Rd & Swann Hill Condos

BUS 540
02:33 PM Suitland Rd @ Entrance to Ashton Heights Apts

02:37 PM Suitland Rd @ Capital Crossing Rental Office

02:40 PM 1909 Arcadia Ave-GODS LITTLE PEOPLE DAYCARE(KIDZ-R-US)

02:44 PM Southern Ave @ Entrance Penn Southern Apts

BUS 541
02:31 PM County Rd & Sunvalley Ter

02:33 PM Atwood St & Rochell Ave

02:34 PM Rochell Ave @ Walker Mill Apt

BUS 542
02:32 PM GEORGE ST AND JOHN ST

02:36 PM Ridgecrest Dr & Skyline Ter

02:41 PM John St & Peggyanne Ct

02:45 PM Elmendorf Dr & Offut Dr

BUS 543
02:29 PM Parkland Dr & Surrey Service Dr

02:34 PM Hil Mar Dr & N Hil Mar Cir

02:53 PM SUITLAND RD AND SKYLINE DR

02:56 PM Forest Grove Dr & Woodland Rd

02:59 PM Allies Rd & Randolph Rd

03:03 PM Marianne Dr & Suitland Rd

03:08 PM Forestville Rd @ Ent to Admiral Place Apts

BUS 544



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:35:42 AM Page 6 of 7

02:29 PM Parkway Terrace Dr & Silver Hill Rd

02:31 PM Covington St & Pearl Dr

02:42 PM PINEVALE AVE AND CROSS ST

02:46 PM MAYGREEN AVE AND MARLBORO PIKE

02:51 PM 2802 Ritchie Rd

BUS 545
02:58 PM LORRING DR @ POOL

03:01 PM Marion St & Millvale Ave

BUS 546
02:35 PM HOLLY BERRY CT AND FOREST RUN DR

02:40 PM 2821 Walters Ln

02:44 PM 2904 Walters Ln

02:47 PM 3007 Walters Ln

02:51 PM 3105 Walters Ln

02:53 PM Walters Ln & Xavier Ln

02:55 PM Merritt St & Viceroy Ave

03:00 PM Sydney Ave & Hansford St

03:04 PM Cedar Post Dr & Regency Pkwy & Rose Crest Ln

BUS 553
02:33 PM Regency Pkwy @ Entrance Imperial Gardens Dr

02:36 PM 5601 Regency Park Ct

02:38 PM Suitland Rd @ Parkway Square Townhomes @ Mailbox

BUS 557
02:32 PM Marlboro Pike & Kipling Pkwy

02:37 PM Driver Pl & Gateway Blvd

02:39 PM Breton Dr & DistrictHeights Pkwy @ Clock

BUS 558
02:30 PM Marlboro Pike @ Crest Apts

02:34 PM Glacier Ave & Nova Ave

02:36 PM Coral Gardens Ct & Marlboro Pike

02:39 PM Pacific Ave & Ridley St

02:41 PM Brooks Dr & Ridley St

02:44 PM Lee Jay Dr & Lee Jay Dr @ Circle

BUS 559
02:31 PM WHITNEY AVE AND LORRING DR

02:33 PM Wintergreen Ave & Mason St

BUS 560
02:29 PM Suitland Rd  @Whitehall Square @ Pool

02:34 PM Fairhill Dr & Green Valley Dr

BUS 561



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:35:42 AM Page 7 of 7

02:31 PM Park Blvd & Wilkinson Dr

02:32 PM St Barnabas Rd @ Marlow Tower Condos @ Bus Stop

02:33 PM Bedford Pl & Bedford Way

02:34 PM Branch Ave & Coach Ln

02:37 PM Applegate Ln @ The Club house/Playground

BUS 562
02:30 PM 5821 Marlboro Pike

02:33 PM Penn Crossing Dr & Evian Ct

02:36 PM Marlboro Pike @ Entrance Holly Spring Apts

02:40 PM Brooks Dr @ Oakcrest Towers Entrance 2021-2041

02:41 PM Brooks Dr @ Fox Club Apt

02:44 PM Marlboro Pike & Tanow Pl

02:47 PM Nassau St & Springholly Dr

02:49 PM Belwood St & Scott Key Dr

BUS 563
02:31 PM Arcadia Ave & Rail St

02:36 PM Arcadia Ave & Clark St

02:39 PM Alton St & Nova Ave

BUS 673
02:31 PM HICKORY HILL APTS ENTRANCE & HICKORY HILL APTS DRIVEWAY

02:41 PM Hoppin Ln & Meadowview Dr


